
THE FARMER INN 
Here at The Farmer Inn Catherington we're passionate about food: our team of talented chefs. 

using carefully sourced British ingredients. will bring you the best freshly cooked dishes every time. 

LIGHT BITES & NIBBLES 

Chicken Wings 
With 88Q or mango chili sauce 

Mozzarella Sticks 
With tomato chutney (V) 

Crispy Pork Belly Bites 
With Korean 2.13Q sauce and sesame seeds 

Nachos (V) 
WM salsa, sour cream, cheddar cheese, 

guacamole, and jalopenos 

11.25 6.50 Pulled Pork Nachos 
With salsa, sour cream, cheddar cheese, 

5.75 guacamole, and jalapenos 

Loaded Fries 
6.00 With crispy bacon and cheese sauce 

Loaded Chunky Chips 
8.95 With crispy bacon and cheese sauce 

Fries (V) 

Chunky chips (V) 

Onion Rings (V) 

3.75 

4.75 

2.50 

3.50 

2.50 

  

MAINS 

  

    

Teriyaki Pork Belly Salad 
With mixed salad, crackling and sesame seeds 

Farmers Burger: Beef or Southern Fried Chicken 
With fries and coleslaw 

Why not add cheese to your burger for 75p or 

bacon for 1.00 

Hand Battered Haddock 

With chucky chips, mushy peas and tartar sauce 

11.50 Roasted Red Pepper & Pesto Pasta (Vg) 
With crusty baguette 

10.25 8oz Rump Steak & Chips 
Served with grilled tomato and flat mushroom 

Chicken Taco Salad 
With mixed salad, ranch dressing and crushed tortillas 

Mac & Cheese 

10.75 Add bacon for 1.00 

9.95 

15.25 

11.50 

8.95 

BAGUETTES 

Bacon Lettuce & Tomato 6.25 Cheese & Chutney (V) 5.75 

Fish Finger 6.25 Steak & Cheese 7.25 

Bacon. Brie & Cranberry 6.75 

All served with a side of coleslaw 
Add fries for 1.50 or chunky chips for 2.00 

SMALL APPETITES 

Beef Burger & Fries 6.95 Mac & Cheese (V) 6.95 

Fish Fingers & Fries 6.95 Chicken Nuggets & Fries 6.95 

Items with fries all served with your choice of garden peas or baked beans 

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food or drink. please ask your server who will be happy to 
provide this information. Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen. due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen. 

foods may be prepared in the presence of ingredients which do contain allergens. (v) vegetarian (vg) vegan 
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