THE FARMER INN

Here at The Farmer Inn Catherington we're passionate about food; our team of talented chefs, using carefully sourced British ingredients, will bring you the best freshly cooked dishes every time.

Chicken Wings With BBQ or mango chili sauce	6.50	Pulled Pork Nachos With salsa, sour cream, cheddar cheese,	11.25
Mozzarella Sticks	5.75	guacamole, and jalapenos	
With tomato chutney (V)	5.75	Loaded Fries	3.75
Crispy Pork Belly Bites	6.00	With crispy bacon and cheese sauce	55
With Korean BBQ sauce and sesame seeds Nachos (V)	8.95	Loaded Chunky Chips With crispy bacon and cheese sauce	4.75
With salsa, sour cream, cheddar cheese,		Fries (V)	2.50
guacamole, and jalapenos		Chunky chips (V)	3.50
		Onion Rings (V)	2.50
	— ма	AINS —	
Teriyaki Pork Belly Salad With mixed salad, crackling and sesame see	11.50 eds	Roasted Red Pepper & Pesto Pasta (Vg) With crusty baguette	9.95
Farmers Burger: Beef or Southern Fried With fries and coleslaw	Chicken 10.25	8oz Rump Steak & Chips Served with grilled tomato and flat mushroom	15.25
Why not add cheese to your burger for 75p or bacon for 1.00		Chicken Taco Salad	11.50
bacon for 1.00	60	With mixed salad, ranch dressing and crushed tortillas	
bacon for 1.00	0	With mixed salad, ranch dressing and crushed tortillas Mac & Cheese	8.95
bacon for 1.00 Hand Battered Haddock	10.75		8.95
787.019.655 M7.54	(3) P. (3) P. (3)	Mac & Cheese	8.95
Hand Battered Haddock	auce	Mac & Cheese	8.95
Hand Battered Haddock	auce	Mac & Cheese Add bacon for 1.00	
Hand Battered Haddock With chucky chips, mushy peas and tartar s	BAGU	Mac & Cheese Add bacon for 1.00 JETTES	5.75
Hand Battered Haddock With chucky chips, mushy peas and tartar s Bacon Lettuce & Tomato	- BAGU - 6.25	Mac & Cheese Add bacon for 1.00 JETTES Cheese & Chutney (V)	5.75
Hand Battered Haddock With chucky chips, mushy peas and tartar s Bacon Lettuce & Tomato Fish Finger Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	6.25 6.25 6.75 All served win	Mac & Cheese Add bacon for 1.00 JETTES Cheese & Chutney (V) Steak & Cheese th a side of coleslaw	5.75 7.25
Hand Battered Haddock With chucky chips, mushy peas and tartar s Bacon Lettuce & Tomato Fish Finger Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	6.25 6.25 6.75 All served win	Mac & Cheese Add bacon for 1.00 JETTES Cheese & Chutney (V) Steak & Cheese	5.75
Hand Battered Haddock With chucky chips, mushy peas and tartar s Bacon Lettuce & Tomato Fish Finger Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	6.25 6.25 6.75 All served with Add fries for 1.50	Mac & Cheese Add bacon for 1.00 JETTES Cheese & Chutney (V) Steak & Cheese th a side of coleslaw	5.75
Hand Battered Haddock With chucky chips, mushy peas and tartar s Bacon Lettuce & Tomato Fish Finger Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	6.25 6.25 6.75 All served with Add fries for 1.50	Mac & Cheese Add bacon for 1.00 JETTES Cheese & Chutney (V) Steak & Cheese th a side of coleslaw or chunky chips for 2.00	5.75

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food or drink, please ask your server who will be happy to provide this information. Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen, foods may be prepared in the presence of ingredients which do contain allergens. (v) vegetarian (vg) vegan

